

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 16, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
151	117428	LM1A-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,918,900.80	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,212,542.51	
152	117429	LM1B-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SMYTH	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,589,239.42	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,789,213.90	
262	117407	ST2A-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$470,655.00	\$
263	117408	ST2B-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$346,825.43	\$
266	117411	ST2E-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,034,982.41	\$
267	117412	ST2F-009-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$473,936.35	\$
268	117439	SS2A-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,229,193.17	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,597,641.17	
346	116986, 116987	ST3C-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$853,734.36	
463	117632, 117803	(NFO) SS4A-964-F21, P401; SS4A-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,877,208.49	
464	117633, 117634	(NFO) SS4B-964-F21, P401; SS4B-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$696,031.04	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$751,050.66	
465	117636	LM4A-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,927,162.72	\$
466	117635	LM41-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,017,228.53	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,134,185.15	
647	117711	ST6C-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,128,885.65	
648	117712, 117713	SS6A-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,337,386.87	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 16, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
750	117696	ST7A-967-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,940,076.47	\$
892	117692	ST8B-968-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$1,186,270.90	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,277,130.04	
893	117693	ST8C-968-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$1,090,185.77	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,339,504.71	
894	117900, 117901	LM8A-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,799,897.00	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,835,892.05	
895	117902, 117903	LM8B-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,651,061.69	
897	117694	SS8A-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,225,004.85	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,299,051.62	
912	117809	LM9A-96A-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,966,922.91	
918	117810	LM9B-029-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,693,109.89	
919	117782	LM9C-053-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$722,641.57	
920	117784	LM9D-076-F21, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,509,402.56	
921	117783	LM9E-053-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$425,099.27	\$
D12	104946	0501-041-762, C501	0501	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$14,078,561.91	
						P680	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, LLC OF KY(USE IN VA BY:PHILLIPS CONST	\$15,426,411.25	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$15,830,966.60	
D35	116812	0031-047-740, C501	0031	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	M260	MARINE CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,440,485.29	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,222,275.00	
						C165	CROFTON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INCORPORATED	\$3,463,500.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 16, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D51	90178	0703-007-794, M501, B602	0703	Staunton	AUGUSTA	K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$977,999.99	
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,162,843.50	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,217,689.75	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,249,616.51	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,369,129.68	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,647,512.50	
D52	117389	0064-M06-051, C501	0064	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$2,943,425.00	\$
D55	101034	0006-043-760, C501	0006	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,577,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$7,843,066.95	
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$7,903,576.67	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$8,830,791.95	
D57	110826	0340-007-982, N501	0340	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$930,523.41	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$972,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$994,012.68	
D58	116581	9999-966-451,N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$138,729.00	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$242,249.60	
D59	117420	0064-965-410,N501,B613	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,035,500.00	\$
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,108,280.52	
						M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,301,705.00	
D62	116666	BRDG-967-488, N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$723,116.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$794,767.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$829,183.50	
						T1107	THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION	\$839,839.00	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$861,024.00	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$866,739.76	
						O913	OTB ASSOCIATES, LLC DBA OTB CONTRACTING	\$993,100.00	
						M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,023,672.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,121,152.40	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,338,067.18	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 16, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D65	117400	SG05-965-402, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	B980	BRYANT-RITTER ELECTRIC CORPORATION	\$2,789,237.00	
						S715	ELITE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.	\$2,822,419.63	
						V941	VIRGINIA SIGN AND LIGHTING COMPANY, DIVISION OF THE LANE CON	\$2,977,163.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,947,055.64	
D67	113878	U000-148-543, B608, C501	ALLEGHENY ST.	Bristol	TAZEWELL	G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$338,977.97	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$348,117.34	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$368,591.04	
						E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$389,688.73	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$419,043.40	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$448,599.83	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$469,828.34	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$477,718.20	